1200 mAh Battery, 100H Standby Time, TWS Function, TF Card,
USB Slot, Auto-Pairing, in-Built Mic, Type-C Charging, 52mm Driver
(Green) | B0D7SLTNZY ( B0D7SLTNZY ) 
HSN:85182200

₹489.38 2 ₹978.76 9% CGST ₹88.10 ₹1,154.96

9% SGST ₹88.10

TOTAL: ₹176.20 ₹1,154.96
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred Fifty-four Point Nine Six only

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Renaissance industrial smart city, Kalyan Sape
road, Vashere village, Amane post,, Bhiwandi
taluka, Thane disctrict
Thane, Maharashtra, 421302
IN

PAN No: AAJCC9783E
GST Registration No: